Heraeus Electro-Nite Ltd. Canada
327 Glover Road
Stoney Creek, Ontario L8E 5M2
Tel: 905-643-1100
Fax: 905-643-1141
XT® Thermocouple
Multiple Immersion Thermocouple for Molten Metal
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Tel. 215-944-9000
Fax 215-860-6657
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
The XT thermocouple is available in 2 models designed for different applications.
XT2 – Specifically designed for iron, carbon steel and non corrosive metals.
XT4 – Specifically designed for stainless steel, corrosive alloys, non ferrous and
high temperature applications
Packaging: 50 pieces per box, 1000 pieces per pallet, 24” length 500 pieces per pallet
XT     _     _ _    _      _ _  E
Part Number
THERMOCOUPLE TYPE
10 – Type S
630 – Type B
ENCORE sleeve length
5 – 5 inches
9 – 9 inches
MODEL NUMBER
2 – Model 2 for iron, steel, noncorrosive alloys
4 – Model 4 for stainless steel, high alloy, nonferrous
EXAMPLE
XT410512 E – Model 4, type S,
5” sleeve, 12” overall length
Overall length
5 – 5 inches
12 – 12 inches
24 – 24 inches
Manufactured with AES Fiber
1. AES fiber is manufactured from low bio-persistent fibers (LBF) that contain predominantly